US Products Catalog - January 2023 • www.ouellet.com88
ORP     Architectural Radiant Panel
Color
•	Standard: polar white.
•	Custom colors available upon request.
Finish
•	High-temperature polyester powder paint.
Voltage

2''
Internal junction box
KOE Ø22 mm
KOE Ø7/8"
Suspension clip
US Products Catalog - January 2023 • www.ouellet.com 89
1 Allow a maximum of approximately 6 weeks of production lead time.
Standard color is polar white.
Other colors are available upon request. Please contact your customer service representative.
ORP
Models1
Watts
Product # Weight
120V 208V 240V 277V lb kg
23-3/4'' x 23-3/4'' Panel
250 AS2424-250-120PW - AS2424-250-240PW AS2424-250-277PW 15 6.8
310 - AS2424-310-208PW AS2424-310-240PW - 15 6.8
335 AS2424-335-120PW - - AS2424-335-277PW 15 6.8
375 AS2424-375-120PW AS2424-375-208PW - AS2424-375-277PW 15 6.8
23-3/4'' x 47-3/4'' Panel
500 AS2448-500-120PW - AS2448-500-240PW AS2448-500-277PW 30 13.6
535 - AS2448-535-208PW - - 30 13.6
625 AS2448-625-120PW AS2448-625-208PW AS2448-625-240PW - 30 13.6
660 - - - AS2448-660-277PW 30 13.6
725 - - AS2448-725-240PW - 30 13.6
750 AS2448-750-120PW AS2448-750-208PW - AS2448-750-277PW 30 13.6
13-3/4'' x 47-3/4'' Panel
300 - - AS1448-300-240PW - 18 8.2
350 AS1448-350-120PW - - AS1448-350-277PW 18 8.2
400 - AS1448-400-208PW - - 18 8.2
435 - AS1448-435-208PW AS1448-435-240PW AS1448-435-277PW 18 8.2
13-3/4'' x 59-3/4'' Panel
350 AS1460-350-120PW - - - 22 10
375 - - AS1460-375-240PW AS1460-375-277PW 22 10
450 - AS1460-450-208PW - - 22 10
535 - - - AS1460-535-277PW 22 10
550 - - AS1460-550-240PW - 22 10
Options
* For factory installed options, add the option number to the product number. See the Product Code section inside the front cover.
Variety of control panel available upon request.
Product #